
DATE DAY TITHI FUNCTION DESCRIPTION

29-10-2019 Tuesday KARTIK SUD 2 NUTAN VARSH ABHINANDAN/ 

GAUTAM SWAMI KEVAL GNAN 

01-11-2019 Friday KARTIK SUD 5 GNAAN PANCHAM

11-11-2019 Monday KARTIK SUD 14 CHOUMASI CHAUDAS

12-11-2019 Tueday KARTIK SUD 15 KARTIKI POONAM SHREE SIDHACHAL BHAV YATRA

SHREE MUNISUVRAT SWAMI JINALAY NRB 

22-11-2019 Friday KARTAK VAD 10 SHREE MAHAVIR SWAMI DIKSHA KALYANAK

08-12-2019 Sunday MAGSUR SUD 11 MON EKADASHI

21-12-2019 Saturday MAGSUR VAD 10 POSH DUSHAM, SHREE PARSHVANATH JANMA KALYANAK 

KHEER EKSHANA

22-01-2020 Wednesday POSH VAD 13 MERU TERAS/SHREE ADINATH MOKSH KALYANAK

03-02-2020 Monday MAHA SUD 9 SHREE MUNISUVRAT SWAMI JINALAY NRB 

36 TH PRATISHTA MOHATSAV DHAJA ROPAN CEREMONY

20-02-2020 Thursday MAHA VAD 12 SHREE MUNISUVRAT SWAMI KEVAL GNAN KALYANAK

07-03-2020 Saturday FAGUN SUD 12 SHREE MUNISUVRAT SWAMI DIKSHA KALYANAK

07-03-2020 Saturday FAGUN SUD 13 SIDHACHAL 6 GAUV BHAV YATRA AT

SHREE MUNISUVRAT SWAMI JINALAY NRB 

08-03-2020 Sunday FAGUN SUD 14 CHOUMASI CHAUDAS

15-03-2020 Sunday FAGUN VAD 7 VARSHITAP START

31-03-2020 Tuesday CHAITRA SUD 7 CHAITRA MAS NAV PAD AYMBEL OLI STARTS

06-04-2020 Monday CHAITRA SUD 13 SHREE MAHAVIR SWAMI JANAM KALYANAK

08-04-2020 Wednesday CHAITRA SUD 15 CHAITRI POONAM SHREE SIDHACHALJI BHAV YATRA

09-04-2020 Thursday CHAITRA VAD 1 CHAITRA MAS AYMBEL OLI PARNA

26-04-2020 Sunday VAISHAK SUD 3 AKHA TRIJ- VARSHITAP NA PARNA

03-05-2020 Sunday VAISHAK SUD 10 SHREE MAHAVIR SWAMI KEVAL GNAN KALYANAK

15-05-2020 Friday VAISHAK VAD 8 SHREE MUNISUVRAT SWAMI JANMA KALYANAK

16-05-2020 Saturday VAISHAK VAD 9 SHREE MUNISUVRAT SWAMI NIRVAN KALYANAK

26-06-2020 Friday ASHADH SUD 6 SHREE MAHAVIR SWAMI CHYAVAN KALYANAK

04-07-2020 Saturday ASHADH SUD 14 CHOUMASI CHAUDAS

01-08-2019 Saturday SHRAVAN SUD 13 JIVO NI KARUNA NIMITE AYIEMBEL

03-08-2020 Monday SHRAVAN SUD 15 SHREE MUNISUVRAT SWAMI CHYAVAN KALYANAK

15-08-2020 Saturday SHRAVAN VAD 11 PARYUSHAN PARVE STARTS

19-08-2020 Wednesday BHADARVA SUD 1 SHREE MAHAVIR SWAMI JANMA VACHHAN

22-08-2020 Saturday BHADARVA SUD 4 PARYUSHAN LAST DAY. SAMVATSARI PRATIKRAMAN

23-08-2020 Sunday BHADARVA SUD 5 PARNA

30-08-2020 Sunday BHADARVA SUD 12 PANCH TIRTH YATRA  

06-09-2020 Sunday BHADARVA VAD 4 SAMVATSARI LUNCHEON

23-10-2020 Friday AASO SUD 7 AASO MAS NAV PAD AYMBEL OLI STARTS

01-11-2020 Sunday AASO VAD 1 AASO MAS AYMBEL OLI PARNA

15-11-2020 Sunday AASO VAD 30 AMAAS DIWALI- SHARDA POOJAN/

SHREE MAHAVIR SWAMI NIRVAN KALYANAK

16-11-2020 Monday KARTIK SUD 2 NUTAN VARSH ABHINANDAN/ 

GAUTAM SWAMI KEVAL GNAN 

19-11-2020 Thursday KARTIK SUD 5 GNAAN PANCHAM

29-11-2020 Sunday KARTIK SUD 14 CHOUMASI CHAUDAS

30-11-2020 Monday KARTIK SUD 15 KARTIKI POONAM SHREE SIDHACHAL BHAV YATRA

SHREE MUNISUVRAT SWAMI JINALAY NRB 
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